Silver Crown Landscape Materials

2020 Retail Price List

Soil Products

Amended Topsoil
Cow & Compost

Cow or Sheep
ETO Compost
Planters Mix

Screened Fill Dirt
Sheep & Compost

Topsoil

Top/Cow/Compost
Top/Sheep/Compost
CU Structural Soil

Peat Moss

Canadian Sphagnum
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$ICY
35.50
36.00
36.00
31.00
37.00
22.00
36.00
32.00
33.50
33.50
52.00 FOB SC

Each
21.00

(Peat Moss Bales Compressed 7 Cubic FT)

Canadian Sphagnum

282.00

(Peat moss Bales Compressed 4.5 CY))

Landscape Fabric

3’x 50°
3’x 300°
4’x 100°
4’x 300°
5’x 300’
6’x 300’
7’x 300’
9°x 300’
12> x 300°

Fabric Pins
Fabric Pins

Bundle of 10
Bundle of 50
Box of 1000

Tree Stakes / Lodge Pole

$ per roll

14.50
79.50
37.00
90.00
105.00
130.00
140.00
220.00
290.00

Each
75
2.00
7.00
70.00

Each

2” x 6° Untreated

5.00

Decorative Stone

$/Ton

Colorado Rose 34” or 1-1/2” 56.50

Colorado Red %4 or 1-1/2” 56.50

Florence Multi 17 —2” 56.00

Marina Blue 1-1/2” 58.00

Local River Rock %4” 53.00

Morrison Granite %4 or 1-1/2” 45.00

Mountain Granite ¥2” 48.00

Mountain Granite 3 48.00

Mountain Granite 1-1/2” 46.00

Rhyolite 1-1/2” 44.00

Varra River Rock 1-1/2” 58.00

White River Rock 1-1/2” 62.00

Cobblestone $/Ton
Florence Multi 2”- 4” some 6”-8” 58.00
Florence Multi 4” — 8 some 12” 58.00
Florence Rose 8” —20” 63.00
Marina Blue 27- 4” 61.00
Marina Blue 47- 8” 61.00
White 27- 4” 63.00
White 4”- 8” (Some 127) 63.00
Florence - multi 18” —30” 180.00
Cobblestone goes through the grizzly elongated....
Building Stone $/1b. $/Ton

Boulders, Random 113 # 225.00

Black Moon Rock 125 # 250.00

Moss Rock, Random A2 # 260.00

Devil’s Moss Veneer A4 # 280.00

Quiartzite — White & Pink 250.00

RipRapL & M 42.50

(L=3-15"M=3-18")

Flagstone $/lb. $/Ton
Buff Stand-up, AZ .195# 390.00
Buff Stripstone .198# 395.00
Co Red Tumbled 1264# 300.00
Co Red Random 126# 300.00
Co Red Stripstone 126# 300.00
New Mexico, Random .198# 375.00
New Mexico, Strip 193# 385.00

Mulch $/lb.
Bark (Small) 19
Bark (Medium) 21
Dark Cedar 21
Forest Blend

Estes Bark 13
Light Cedar Blend 21
Nuggets A7
Pathway Bark A7
Pole Peelings 13
Red Wood Mulch 22
Colored Mulch 18

(Brown, Dark Brown, Gold, & Red)

Sand & Gravel
Brown Breeze
Concrete Sand
Concrete Mix
Crushed Concrete 1-1/2” or Class 6
Gray Breeze
Mason Sand
Pea Gravel

Red Breeze
Road base
Squeegee

Edaing
4” x 10’ Rolled Top 14 Ga.
4” x 10’ Rolled Top 16 Ga.

4” x 10’ Rolled Top Perforated 16 Ga.

4” x 10’ Rolled Top 18 Ga.
4” x 10’ Rolled Top 20 Ga.
4” x 10” Green Rolled Top 16 Ga

Edge Pins

Edging Pins

Bundle of 20

Box of 500

Rolled Edge Speed Clips

FIREWOOD $255/Ton

$/vd.
60.00
60.00
60.00
31.00
31.00
56.00
57.00
57.00
23.00
61.00
49.00

$/Ton
29.00
35.00
39.50
25.50
29.25
43.50
47.00
46.00
29.00
41.00

Each
9.75
8.50
8.50
8.00
7.50

12.75

Each
50
7.00
90.00
1.25

Landscape Timbers

4”x 6”x 8 ACQ Green
6”x67x8 ACQ Green
6”x 6”x 10 ACQ Green
4”x6”x8 ACQ Brown
6”x67x8 ACQ Brown
6”x 6”x 10 ACQ Brown

Steel Rebar
#4 Rebar 12”
#4 Rebar 18”
#4 Rebar 24”
#5 Rebar 18”
#5 Rebar 24”
#5 Rebar 36”
(Rebar #4 =14 & #5=5/8”)

Timber Spikes
8” x 3/8” Smooth
12 x 3/8” Smooth

Tree Wire

16 Gauge Tie Wire 3 % # Coil
12 — 16 Gauge Blk. Wire 10#
12 or 14 Gauge BIk. Wire 100#

Erosion Control

4’ CDOT Jute Straw Blanket
8’ CDOT Jute Straw Blanket
9” X 25” Straw Wattle
Wattle Stakes

CDOT Silt Fence 100’

Tree Straps

87x 1-1/2”

127x 1-1/2”

Arbor Guard

Tree Wrap 4”x 150’ roll

NEW
1”x4”x20” Bender Board Edge
Bender board stakes

Each
22.00
32.00
39.00
22.00
33.00
39.00

Each
75
1.00
1.50
1.75
2.25
3.00

45
1.00

Each
5.25
15.50
135.00

Each
72.00
126.00
31.00
.50
22.50

Each
52
57

1.95

13.50

Each
29.00
1.29



Technisoil Products Each
Pathway Stabilizer - 1 Gal 69.99
(add 4 gal water = 5 gal)
Bark Binder -1 Gal 35.00
Gelscape Polymer Granules

1# $ 7.95
15# $93.50

Gelscape Polymer Granules are a superior
water absorbing Polymer which dramatically
increases the long-term water-holding capacity
of the soil. When used with indoor or outdoor
planting, as directed, they absorb and retain
water for extended periods releasing the water as
needed to the plants.(Cornell University
specifies this product in the C.U. structural
soil)

Tarps Each
6’x 8 $6.99
8 x 10’ $9.99
Gloves

Select varieties $4.99 to $19.99 each

Planters Mix
60% Topsoil, 20% Compost, 10% Cow Manure & 10
sand

Amended Topsoil
75% Topsoil & 25% Compost

Compost Consist Of:

(Compost consists of: Cow, sheep, goat, horse, sod-
grass, leaves, paper, cardboard, straw, sawdust,
poultry litter.)

Coverage Information

All figures are approximate. Conditions of
installation vary by area preparation, size of the
materials, and the skill of the installer.

Soil or Mulch (Cubic Yards)

3 yards cover 1000 sq. ft. 17 deep

1lyard covers 160 sq. ft. 2” deep

lyard covers 110 sq. ft. 3” deep

1 yard covers 80 sq. ft. 4” deep

Decorative Rock
1 ton of 3% or 1-1/2” of most rock will cover
approximately 105 sq. ft. 2” deep

Cobblestone

1 ton of 2”- 4” covers 60 sq. ft.
1 ton of 3”- 6” covers 50 sq. ft
1 ton of 4”- 8” covers 40 sq. ft.
1 ton of 4”- 12” covers 30 sq. ft.

Flagstone
1 Ton of 1-1/2” to 2” thick Flagstone will

cover approximately 120 sg. ft.

Sand / Gravel
1 Ton of sand or gravel will cover
approximately 110 sq. ft. 2” deep

Breeze

1 Ton of breeze will cover approximately 115
sq. ft. 2”7 deep

1 cubic yard of most types of Rock weigh

Approximately 2,500 Ibs. ( 1-1/4 tons )

Retaining Walls

1 ton of 4” Strip Stone 40 to 50 sq. ft. (face)
1 ton of 8” Strip Stone 20 to 25 sq. ft. (face)
1 ton of Moss Rock 15 to 20 sq. ft. (face)
1 ton of Rip Rap 20 to 30 sq. ft. (face)
or building stone

Approximate Face Square feet =

Height x Width (Facing Wall)

All rock contains small amount of fines

COBBLESTONE - 2x4” contains rock that is
4x8” which passes through the grizzly
elongated — hence the long 3™ dimension

Please Note —

Watch your children while
visiting our yard. We have lots of
Heavy traffic, Trucks, Loaders, etc.

Silver Crown

Is open 7 days a week in Season!

We will load your vehicle or you may
arrange for Delivery.

We can also help you with your materials
estimate! There is No obligation!

Silver Crown is committed to serving
our customers at the very Best Price!

Prices are Subject To Change

Without Notice

We are open Nov

8:00 AM to 4:30 PM Monday — Friday
9AM to 3 PM Saturday

Closed on Sunday

Dec — Feb
8 AM to 4 PM Monday — Friday
Closed Sat and Sunday

Silver Crown is not responsible for damaged
materials or a miscount once the materials are

accepted.

We are not responsible for damage while
loading vehicles.

Silver Crown

L andscape Materials
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Highlands Ranch
12185 N. Dumont Way
Littleton, CO 80125
(303) 683-0200
(303) 683-0300
Fax (303) 471-1258
(at Highlands Ranch Pkwy
& South Santa Fe Dr.)

www silvercrownlandscapematerials.com

Prices Subject to Change

Compare
Quality

Price
& Convenience
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Yes------ Delivery Is Available




