Silver Crown Landscape Materials Decorative Stone \$/Ton Mulch \$/Ib. \$/Yd. Landscape Timbers	<u>Each</u>
2020 Retail Price List R- 4/1/2021 Colorado Rose ³ / ₄ " or 1-1/2" 56.50 Bark (Small) .19 60.00 4" x 6"x 8' ACQ Green	22.00
Soil Products \$/CY Colorado Red ¾" or 1-1/2" 56.50 Bark (Medium) .21 60.00 6" x 6"x 8" ACQ Green	32.00
Amended Topsoil 35.50 Florence Multi 1" – 2" 56.00 Dark Cedar .21 60.00 6" x 6"x 10" ACQ Green	39.00
Cow & Compost 36.00 Marina Blue 1-1/2" 58.00 Forest Blend 31.00 4" x 6"x 8' ACQ Brown	22.00
Cow or Sheep 36.00 Local River Rock 3/4" 53.00 Estes Bark .13 31.00 6" x 6" x 8" ACQ Brown	33.00
ETO Compost 31.00 Morrison Granite 3/4" or 1-1/2" 45.00 Light Cedar Blend .21 56.00 6" x 6"x 10" ACQ Brown	39.00
Planters Min. 27.00 Mountain Granite 1/2" 48.00 Nuggets 17 57.00	T7 1.
Scropped Fill Dirt 22.00 Mountain Granite 3/4" 48.00 Pathway Bark .17 57.00	Each
Sheep & Compost 36.00 Mountain Granite 1-1/2" 46.00 Pole Peelings .13 23.00 #4 Rebar 12	.75
Topsoil 32.00 Rhyolite 1-1/2" 44.00 Red Wood Mulch .22 61.00 #4 Rebar 18"	1.00
Top/Cow/Compost 33.50 Varra River Rock 1-1/2" 58.00 Colored Mulch .18 49.00 #4 Rebar 24	1.50
Top/Sheen/Compost 22.50 White River Rock 1-1/2" 62.00 (Brown, Dark Brown, Gold, & Red) #5 Redail 18	1.75
CLI Structural Soil 52.00 FOR SC	2.25
Cobblestone 5/10n Sand & Graver #5 Repair 50	3.00
Peat Moss Each Florence Multi 2"- 4" some 6"-8" 58.00 Brown Breeze 29.00 (Rebar #4 = $\frac{1}{2}$ " & #5 = 5	/8")
Canadian Sphagnum 21.00 Florence Multi 4" – 8" some 12" 58.00 Concrete Sand 35.00 Character Many Relations of Concrete Mix 39.50 Timber Spikes	Each
(Peat Moss Baies Compressed / Cubic F 1) Florence Rose 6 = 20 Os., 00 Conclude Compressed / Cubic F 1) 8" y 3/8" Smooth	.45
Canadian Spriagrum 282.00 Warina Blue 2 - 4 01.00 Crashed Conference 1.72 of Chast of 22.00 (1.27 - 2.02 Crashed)	1.00
(Peat moss Bales Compressed 4.5 CY)) Warma Blue 4 - 8	1.00
White 2"- 4" 63.00 Mason Sand 43.50 Tree Wire	Each
Landscape Fabric \$ per roll White 4"- 8" (Some 12") 63.00 Pea Gravel 47.00 11.50 33.50 14.50 16 Gauge Tie Wire 3½ # Co 16 Gauge Tie Wire 3½ # Co	oil $\overline{5.25}$
3 x 50	
3'x 300' 79.50 Cobblestone goes through the grizzly elongated Road base 29.00 12 or 14 Gauge Blk. Wire 10	00# 135.00
4 X 100' Squeegee 41.00 Ruilding Stone \$/lb \$/Ton	
Roulders Pendem 113 # 225.00 Edging Each Erosion Control	Each
5 x 500	
Moss Pook Pandom 12 # 260.00 4" v 10' Rolled Top 16 Ga 8 50 8' CDOT Jute Straw Blanke	
Davil's Moss Veneer 14 # 280.00 4" v 10' Rolled Top Perforated 16 Ga 8 50 9" X 25' Straw Wattle	31.00
9 X 300 220.00 Wattle Stakes Oughtzite White & Pink 250.00 4" x 10' Rolled Top 18 Ga 8 00 Wattle Stakes	.50
12' x 300' 290.00 Quartzite – white & Pink 250.00 4 x 10' Rolled Top 18 Ga. 8.00 CDOT Silt Fence 100' Rip Rap L & M 42.50 4" x 10' Rolled Top 20 Ga. 7.50	22.50
Fabric Pins Each (L = $3-15$ " M = $3-18$ ") Each (L = $3-15$ " M = $3-18$ ") 4" x 10" Green Rolled Top 16 Ga 12.75 Tree Straps	Each
Fabric Pins 75	.52
Bundle of 10 2.00 Flagstone \$/lb. \$/Ton Edge Pins Each 12"x 1-1/2"	.57
Bundle of 50 7.00 Buff Stand-up, AZ .195# 390.00 Edging Pins .50 Arbor Guard	1.95
Box of 1000	13.50
Co Red Tumbled .126# 300.00 Box of 500 90.00	13.30
Tree Stakes / Lodge Pole Each Co Red Random .126# 300.00 Rolled Edge Speed Clips 1.25 NEW	Each
2" v 6' Untracted 5 00 Co Red Stripstone .126# 300.00 EIDEWOOD \$255/Ten 1"x4"x20' Bender Board Ed	
2" x 6' Untreated 5.00 New Mexico, Random .198# 375.00 FIREWOOD \$255/Ton Bender board stakes	1.29
New Mexico, Strip .193# 385.00	

Technisoil Products	Each
Pathway Stabilizer - 1 Gal	69.99
(add 4 gal water = 5 gal)	
Bark Binder - 1 Gal	35.00

Gelscape Polymer Granules

1#	\$ 7.95
15#	\$ 93.50

Gelscape Polymer Granules are a superior water absorbing Polymer which dramatically increases the long-term water-holding capacity of the soil. When used with indoor or outdoor planting, as directed, they absorb and retain water for extended periods releasing the water as needed to the plants. (Cornell University specifies this product in the C.U. structural soil)

Tarps	Each
6' x 8'	\$ 6.99
8' x 10'	\$ 9.99

<u>Gloves</u>

Select varieties \$4.99 to \$19.99 each

Planters Mix

60% Topsoil, 20% Compost, 10% Cow Manure & 10 sand

Amended Topsoil

75% Topsoil & 25% Compost

Compost Consist Of:

(Compost consists of: Cow, sheep, goat, horse, sod-grass, leaves, paper, cardboard, straw, sawdust, poultry litter.)

Coverage Information

All figures are approximate. Conditions of installation vary by area preparation, size of the materials, and the skill of the installer.

Soil or Mulch (Cubic Yards)

3 yards cover	1000 sq. ft. 1" deep
1 yard covers	160 sq. ft. 2" deep
1 yard covers	110 sq. ft. 3" deep
1 yard covers	80 sq. ft. 4" deep

Decorative Rock

1 ton of ³/₄" or 1-1/2" of most rock will cover approximately 105 sq. ft. 2" deep

Cobblestone

1 ton of 2"- 4" covers	60 sq. ft.
1 ton of 3"- 6" covers	50 sq. ft
1 ton of 4"- 8" covers	40 sq. ft.
1 ton of 4"- 12" covers	30 sq. ft.

Flagstone

1 Ton of 1-1/2" to 2" thick Flagstone will cover approximately 120 sq. ft.

Sand / Gravel

1 Ton of sand or gravel will cover approximately 110 sq. ft. 2" deep

Breeze

1 Ton of breeze will cover approximately 115 sq. ft. 2" deep

1 cubic yard of most types of Rock weigh Approximately 2,500 lbs. (1-1/4 tons)

Retaining Walls

1 ton of 4" Strip Stone	40 to 50 sq. ft. (face)
1 ton of 8" Strip Stone	20 to 25 sq. ft. (face)
1 ton of Moss Rock	15 to 20 sq. ft. (face)
1 ton of Rip Rap	20 to 30 sq. ft. (face)
or building stone	

Approximate Face Square feet =

Height x Width (Facing Wall)

All rock contains small amount of fines

COBBLESTONE – 2x4" contains rock that is 4x8" which passes through the grizzly elongated – hence the long 3rd dimension

Please Note -

<u>Watch your children while</u> <u>visiting our yard. We have lots of</u> Heavy traffic, Trucks, Loaders, etc.

Silver Crown

Is open 7 days a week in Season!
We will load your vehicle or you may arrange for Delivery.

We can also help you with your materials estimate! There is No obligation!

Silver Crown is committed to serving our customers at the very Best Price!

Prices are Subject To Change Without Notice

We are open Nov

8:00 AM to 4:30 PM Monday – Friday 9AM to 3 PM Saturday Closed on Sunday

<u>Dec – Feb</u> <u>8 AM to 4 PM Monday – Friday</u> Closed Sat and Sunday

Silver Crown is not responsible for damaged materials or a miscount once the materials are accepted.

We are not responsible for damage while loading vehicles.

Silver Crown

Landscape Materials

2020 Retail Price List

Highlands Ranch

12185 N. Dumont Way Littleton, CO 80125 (303) 683-0200 (303) 683-0300 Fax (303) 471-1258 (at Highlands Ranch Pkwy & South Santa Fe Dr.)

www.silvercrownlandscapematerials.com

Prices Subject to Change

Compare

Quality

Price

& Convenience

R-4/1/2021

Yes-----Delivery Is Available